

Affiliated to University of Calcutta | ESTD.: 2007

© P.O.- Mallickati, P.S.- Jibantala, Pin-743502, Dist.- Sourth 24 Parganas

President: Saokat Molla

www.jibantalarokeyamahavidyalaya.in

@ jmrokeya@gmail.com

Principal & Secretary: Dr. Anup Maji

- 4										
Ref.	٨	0.	 							

Deter	
vare.	

3.4.3: Number of extension and outreach programs conducted by the institution through organized forums including NSS/NCC with involvement of community during the last five years.:

3.4.3 A: Photographs and any other supporting document of relevance should have proper captions and dates:

#### **Photos of Extension Activities and Outreach Programme:-**

1. Blood Donation Camp: -









Affiliated to University of Calcutta | ESTD.: 2007

© P.O.- Mallickati, P.S.- Jibantala, Pin-743502, Dist.- Sourth 24 Parganas

President: Saokat Molla

	www.jiba	ntalaro	keyama	havidyd	alaya.in
--	----------	---------	--------	---------	----------

@ jmrokeya@gmail.com

Principal & Secretary: Dr. Anup Maji

Ref. No.	Date:
----------	-------

### 2. Food Distribution during Covid-19







Affiliated to University of Calcutta | ESTD.: 2007

© P.O.- Mallickati, P.S.- Jibantala, Pin-743502, Dist.- Sourth 24 Parganas

President: Saokat Molla

www.jibantalarokeyamahavidyal	aya.ir
-------------------------------	--------

@ jmrokeya@gmail.com

Principal & Secretary: Dr. Anup Maji

Ref. No	Date:
---------	-------

### 3. Beti Bachao Campaign





Affiliated to University of Calcutta | ESTD.: 2007

© P.O.- Mallickati, P.S.- Jibantala, Pin- 743502, Dist.- Sourth 24 Parganas

President: Saokat Molla

	www.jiban	talaro	keyama	havid	yalay	/a.in
--	-----------	--------	--------	-------	-------	-------

@ jmrokeya@gmail.com

Principal & Secretary: Dr. Anup Maji

Sef. No	Date:
---------	-------

### 4. Awareness Programme for Pollution Free Village







Affiliated to University of Calcutta | ESTD.: 2007

© P.O.- Mallickati, P.S.- Jibantala, Pin-743502, Dist.- Sourth 24 Parganas

President: Saokat Molla

<b>*</b> \( \psi \)	vww.jiban	talarok	eyamal	navidya	laya.in
---------------------	-----------	---------	--------	---------	---------

@ jmrokeya@gmail.com

Principal & Secretary: Dr. Anup Maji

Ref	f. No	Date:
1	<i>p. 6</i>	×

### 5. Swachh Bharat Campaign





Affiliated to University of Calcutta | ESTD.: 2007

© P.O.- Mallickati, P.S.- Jibantala, Pin-743502, Dist.- Sourth 24 Parganas

P	resid	ent:	Sao	kat	M	oll	a

	www.jiban	talaro	keyama	havid	yalay	/a.in
--	-----------	--------	--------	-------	-------	-------

@ jmrokeya@gmail.com

Principal & Secretary: Dr. Ar	lup	Man
-------------------------------	-----	-----

Ref.	No	Date:
1	140	7**************************************

6. Health and Hygiene for Women's





Affiliated to University of Calcutta | ESTD.: 2007

© P.O.- Mallickati, P.S.- Jibantala, Pin-743502, Dist.- Sourth 24 Parganas

President: Saokat Molla

	www.jibantal	arokeyama	havidya	laya.in
_			,	,

@ jmrokeya@gmail.com

Principal & Secretary: Dr. Anup Maji

Date:

Ref. No
---------

### 7. Voting awareness Campaign







Affiliated to University of Calcutta | ESTD.: 2007

© P.O.- Mallickati, P.S.- Jibantala, Pin-743502, Dist.- Sourth 24 Parganas

President: Saokat Molla

	www.jiban	talaro	keyama	havid	yalay	/a.in
--	-----------	--------	--------	-------	-------	-------

@ jmrokeya@gmail.com

Principal & Secretary: Dr. Anup Maji

Ref. No	Date:
---------	-------

8. Save drive, save Life





Affiliated to University of Calcutta | ESTD.: 2007

© P.O.- Mallickati, P.S.- Jibantala, Pin-743502, Dist.- Sourth 24 Parganas

President: Saokat Molla

	www.jiba	ntalaro	keyama	havidyd	alaya.in
--	----------	---------	--------	---------	----------

@ jmrokeya@gmail.com

Principal & Secretary: Dr. Anup Maji

Ref. No	Date:
---------	-------

#### 9. Save Water Campaign







Affiliated to University of Calcutta | ESTD.: 2007

© P.O.- Mallickati, P.S.- Jibantala, Pin- 743502, Dist.- Sourth 24 Parganas

President: Saokat Molla

	www.jibar	ntalaro	keyama	havid	yala	ya.	ir
--	-----------	---------	--------	-------	------	-----	----

@ jmrokeya@gmail.com

Principal & Secretary: Dr. Anup Maji

Ref. No	Date:
---------	-------

#### 10.Education for all







Affiliated to University of Calcutta | ESTD.: 2007

© P.O.- Mallickati, P.S.- Jibantala, Pin-743502, Dist.- Sourth 24 Parganas

President: Saokat Molla

	www.jibar	ntalaro	keyama	havid	yala	ya.	ir
--	-----------	---------	--------	-------	------	-----	----

@ jmrokeya@gmail.com

Principal & Secretary: Dr. Ar	lup	Man
-------------------------------	-----	-----

Rel	. No	Date:

### 11. Dowry awareness Campaign





Affiliated to University of Calcutta | ESTD.: 2007

© P.O.- Mallickati, P.S.- Jibantala, Pin-743502, Dist.- Sourth 24 Parganas

President: Saokat Molla

	www.jiba	ntalaro	keyamal	havidyc	alaya.in
--	----------	---------	---------	---------	----------

@ jmrokeya@gmail.com

Principal & Secretary: Dr. Anup Maji

Ref. No	Date:
---------	-------

#### 12. Women's Empowerment



